
 

 

2025 Lake Guntersville Results 
3/15/25 

 
PL ANGLERS Sponsors WT FISH 

BIG 
FISH PEN PTS  WINNINGS  

1 
Hunter Davidson - Reform, AL and Bryant Fikes - 
Carrolton, AL      29.18  5 - 0  7.81 0 225  $      15,000  

2 
Cole Wade - Athens, AL and Donny Wade - 
Scottsboro, AL      29.02  5 - 0  8.38 0 224  $        7,500  

3 
Devin Mobbs - Piedmont, AL and Matt Mobbs - 
Southside, AL      27.73  5 - 0  0 0 223  $        6,000  

4 
Jonathon Weathers - Bremen, AL and Timothy 
Partridge - Dora, AL      27.12  5 - 0  0 0 222  $        4,000  

5 Fisher Anaya - Eva, AL and Ryan Anaya - Eva, AL Phoenix 26.77  5 - 0  0 0 221  $        3,000  

6 
Brandon Blackwood - Logan, AL and Clent 
Blackwood - Logan , AL Phoenix 26.32  5 - 0  0 0 220  $        2,000  

7 
Kevin Whaley - Flintville, TN and Kyler Whaley - 
Flintville, TN      26.26  5 - 0  0 0 219  $        1,300  

8 
Delano Green - Athens, AL and Delano Green Jr. 
- Athens, AL Phoenix 26.23  5 - 0  0 0 218  $        1,300  

8 
John Welborn - Falkville, AL and Dexton Gregory 
- Cullman, AL Phoenix 26.23  5 - 0  0 0 218  $        1,300  

10 
Barry Vest - Cedar Bluff, AL and Dustin McDaniel 
- Cartersville, GA      25.76  5 - 0  6.01 0 216  $        1,300  

11 
Tripp Noojin - Bryant, AL and Marrell Deering - 
Rome, GA Phoenix 25.47  5 - 0  0 0 215  $        1,000  

12 
Damien Willis - Gadsden, AL and Tyler Kiker - 
Anniston , AL Phoenix 25.3  5 - 0  0 0 214  $        1,000  

13 
Barry Hubbard - Horton, AL and Jason McCullars 
- Gadsden, AL Phoenix 25.17  5 - 0  0 0 213  $        1,000  

14 
Dillon Tucker - Brilliant, AL and Greg Tucker - 
Winfield, AL      24.64  5 - 0  0 0 212  $        1,000  

15 
Jake Bice - Guntersville , AL and Bryar Chambers 
- Cullman, AL      24.45  5 - 0  0 0 211  $        1,000  



 

 

16 
Derek Cogland - Bremen, GA and Jeffrey 
Couvillon - Villa Rica, GA      23.89  5 - 0  0 0 210  $           750  

17 
Jamie Smith - Albertville, AL and Michael Rains - 
Albertville, AL      23.87  5 - 0  0 0 209  $           750  

18 
Mark McCaig - Oxford, AL and Tim Hurst - 
Oxford, AL      23.63  5 - 0  0 0 208  $           750  

19 
Brett Harp - Birmingham, AL and Brady Harp - 
Birmingham, AL Phoenix 23.55  5 - 0  0 0 207  $           750  

20 
Jacob Schrimsher - Ardmore, AL and Caleb Fisk - 
Athens, AL Phoenix 23.51  5 - 0  8 0 206  $           750  

21 
Logan Chittam - Athens, AL and Jacob McNairy - 
Athens, AL      23.43  5 - 0  0 0 205  $           750  

22 
Hunter Brewer - Lawrenceburg, TN and Nathan 
Brewer - Lawrenceburg, TN Phoenix 23.39  5 - 0  0 0 204  $           750  

23 
Wayne Isaac - Cartersville, GA and John Paulk - 
Nashville, TN      23.23  5 - 0  0 0 203  $           750  

24 
Lucas Smith - Attalla, AL and Dalton Mize - 
Southside, AL      22.89  5 - 0  0 0 202  $           750  

25 
Riley Johnson - Flat Rock, AL and Ryan Haney - 
Fort Payne, AL Phoenix 22.84  5 - 0  0 0 201  $           750  

26 
Luke Kyle - Tuscumbia, AL and Arch Cornett - 
Arab, AL Phoenix 22.6  5 - 0  0 0 200  $           600  

27 
Sam Long - Glencoe, AL and Jason Atkins - 
Section, AL Phoenix 22.56  5 - 0  0 0 199  $           600  

27 
Zeke Gossett - Pell City, AL and Ethan King - 
Wilsonville, AL      22.56  5 - 0  0 0 199  $           600  

29 
Jack Pratt - Ooltewah, TN and Nick Pratt - 
Ooltewah, TN      22.54  5 - 0  7.16 0 197  $           600  

30 
Bill Mayo - Rainbow City, AL and Walt Roberts - 
Gautier, MS      22.51  5 - 0  7.2 0 196  $           600  

31 
Allen Hayes - Pell City, AL and Danny Bishop - 
Buchanan, GA      22.43  5 - 0  0 0 195  $           500  

32 
Craig Childers - Taft, TN and Nickey Taylor - 
Fayettveille, TN      22.18  5 - 0  0 0 194  $           500  

33 
Jed Lamb - Rogersville, AL and Jeremy Lamb - 
Chapel Hill, TN Phoenix 22.14  5 - 0  0 0 193  $           500  



 

 

34 
Matt Vanmeter - Grant, AL and Moe Moyer - 
Scottsboro, AL      22.13  5 - 0  5.31 0 192  $           500  

35 
Brent Crow - Hartselle, AL and Jimmy Mason - 
Rogersville , AL Phoenix 22.03  5 - 0  0 0 191  $           500  

36 
Chad Wilson - Jasper, AL and Hunter Wilson - 
Jasper, AL      21.94  5 - 0  8.32 0 190  $           500  

37 
Elliott Gault - Leesburg, AL and Lamar Patterson 
- Parrish, AL      21.85  5 - 0  0 0 189  $           500  

38 
William Lynn - Vinemont, AL and Donna Lynn - 
Vinemont, AL      21.62  5 - 0  0 0 188  $           500  

39 
Nolen Spencer - Wartrace, TN and Jonathon 
Reese - Fayetteville, TN Phoenix 21.3  5 - 0  0 0 187  $           500  

40 
Eric Morris - Lineville, AL and Randy Tolbert - 
Rome, GA Phoenix 21.16  5 - 0  0 0 186  $           500  

41 
Tom Taylor - Lynchburg, TN and Russ Reynolds - 
Tullahoma, TN      20.92  5 - 0  0 0 185  $              -    

42 
Ashley Peebles - Decatur, AL and Anthony Wiley 
- Decatur, AL      20.91  5 - 0  5.37 0 184  $              -    

43 
William Carter - Owens Cross Roads, AL and 
Chuck Medley - Owens Cross Roads, AL      20.8  5 - 0  0 0 183  $              -    

44 
Greg Tomlin - Falkville, AL and Jeremy Tomlin - 
Falkville, AL      20.79  5 - 0  0 0 182  $              -    

45 
Mitch Mitchell - Muscle Shoals, AL and Candler 
Mccollum - North Little Rock, AR      20.72  5 - 0  0 0 181  $              -    

46 
Bobby Scharber - Pulaski, TN and Jeff Prisza - 
Lincoln Park , MI Phoenix 20.56  5 - 0  0 0 180  $              -    

47 
Shawn Hornbuckle - Gurley, AL and Barry Morris 
- Gurley, AL      20.52  5 - 0  6.3 0 179  $              -    

48 
Justin Lane - Arley, AL and Luke Mason - 
Priceville, AL Phoenix 20.43  5 - 0  0 0 178  $              -    

49 
Ben Yarbrough - Athens, AL and Jody Schrimsher 
- Fayetteville, TN      20.39  5 - 0  0 0 177  $              -    

50 
Wesley Sams - Vinemont, AL and Craig Daniel - 
Cullman, AL Phoenix 20.35  5 - 0  6.22 0 176  $              -    

51 
Adam Bain - Pell City, AL and Kris Colley - 
Ragland, AL      20.3  5 - 0  0 0 175  $              -    



 

 

52 
Benjie Seaborn - Guin, AL and Johnathan 
Seaborn - Guin, AL      20.25  5 - 0  0 0 174  $              -    

53 
Lance Walker - Counce , TN and Cole Walker - 
Counce , TN Phoenix 20.19  5 - 0  0 0 173  $              -    

54 
Lucas Wright - Nashville, TN and Donald Wright - 
Fairhope, AL Phoenix 20.17  5 - 0  0 0 172  $              -    

55 
Joshua Fordham - Gadsden, AL and Joey Nance - 
Attalla, AL Phoenix 20.12  5 - 0  0 0 171  $              -    

56 
Jason Whisonant - Hayden, AL and Tim Baker - 
Oneonta, AL Phoenix 20.09  5 - 0  0 0 170  $              -    

57 
Bret Harrell - Centre, AL and Tyler Smart - 
Centre, AL Phoenix 20.07  5 - 0  0 0 169  $              -    

58 
Ryan Adcock - Hanceville, AL and Johnathon 
Marsh - Graysville, AL      20  5 - 0  0 0 168  $              -    

59 
Caleb Swaim - Tuscumbia, AL and Houston 
Calvert - Hayden, AL      19.98  5 - 0  0 0 167  $              -    

60 
Zachary Taylor - New Market , AL and Josh 
Austin - New Market, AL      19.92  5 - 0  0 0 166  $              -    

61 
Michael Wooley - Booneville, MS and Kyle 
Lewllen - Oakland, TN      19.86  5 - 0  0 0 165  $              -    

62 
Bryan Johnson - Fayetteville, TN and Brandon 
Groce - Fayetteville, TN Phoenix 19.51  5 - 0  0 0 164  $              -    

63 
Hunter Gilbert - Adger, AL and Adam Carter - 
Bessemer , AL Phoenix 19.5  5 - 0  8.03 0 163  $              -    

64 
Phillip Sprayberry - Rome, GA and Gary Holmes - 
Cohutta , GA      19.49  5 - 0  0 0 162  $              -    

65 
Danny Long - Menlo, GA and Kevin Fallin - Rome, 
GA Phoenix 19.43  5 - 0  0 0 161  $              -    

66 
Will Grisham - Athens, AL and Andrew Fikes - 
Athens, AL Phoenix 19.36  5 - 0  0 0 160  $              -    

67 
Mitch Rollins - Town Creek, AL and Jackson 
Rollins - Town Creek, AL      19.33  5 - 0  0 0 159  $              -    

68 
James Myers - Temple, GA and Mark Waits - 
Kingston, GA      19.08  5 - 0  0 0 158  $              -    

69 
Mike Young - Suwanee, GA and Mel Kennedy - 
Hiawassee, GA      19.07  5 - 0  0 0 157  $              -    



 

 

70 
Johnny Patterson - Grant, AL and Tom Messer - 
Douglasville, GA      19.05  5 - 0  0 0 156  $              -    

71 
Hunter Ikerd - Canton, GA and James Ikerd - 
Canton, GA      18.97  5 - 0  0 0 155  $              -    

72 
Alan Barrett - Cullman, AL and Tyler Caldwell - 
Cullman, AL      18.87  5 - 0  0 0 154  $              -    

73 
Chris Brittain - Rogersville, AL and Eric Springer - 
Rogersville, AL Phoenix 18.82  5 - 0  0 0 153  $              -    

74 
Terry Pryor - Cullman, AL and Terry Mann - 
Guntersville, AL      18.8  5 - 0  0 0 152  $              -    

75 
Chris Duckett - New Hope, AL and Donovan 
Williams - New Hope, AL      18.67  5 - 0  0 0 151  $              -    

76 
Jason Henson - Rome, GA and Michael Jones - 
Rome, GA Phoenix 18.66  5 - 0  0 0 150  $              -    

77 
Heath Kelley - Haleyville, AL and Kevin Brimer - 
Haleyville , AL      18.62  5 - 0  0 0 149  $              -    

78 
Matthew Fincher - Scottsboro , AL and Jacob 
Kimbrough - Florence, AL      18.61  5 - 0  0 0 148  $              -    

79 
Shawn Lolley - Hayden, AL and Logan Lolley - 
Hayden, AL Phoenix 18.59  5 - 0  0 0 147  $              -    

80 
Blake Hawkins - Florence, AL and Josh Clark - 
Iuka, MS      18.49  5 - 0  0 0 146  $              -    

81 
Jeremy Sanders - Meridianville, AL and Kelly 
Treece - Gurley, AL Phoenix 18.44  5 - 0  0 0 145  $              -    

81 
Jamie Toon - Williamsville, MO and Hunter 
Baldwin - Albertsville , AL Phoenix 18.44  5 - 0  0 0 145  $              -    

83 
Britt Perry - Huntsville, AL and Chris Hargrove - 
Cullman, AL      18.09  5 - 0  0 0 143  $              -    

84 
Packie Lawrence - Cleveland, AL and Jeremy 
Holden - Blountsville, AL Phoenix 17.98  5 - 0  0 0 142  $              -    

85 
Gary Thacker - Athens, AL and Carter Woodall - 
Summerville, GA      17.93  5 - 0  0 0 141  $              -    

86 
Ron Cameron - Northport , AL and Stephen 
Wood - Northport, AL      17.92  5 - 0  0 0 140  $              -    

86 
John Watwood - Chickamauga, GA and Shane 
Barrett - Lyerly, GA      17.92  5 - 0  0 0 140  $              -    



 

 

88 
Lee Pitts - Cedar Bluff, AL and Steve Ingle - Fort 
Payne, AL      17.91  5 - 0  0 0 138  $              -    

89 
Eric White - Lexington, AL and Adam Fleeman - 
Loretto, TN      17.88  5 - 0  0 0 137  $              -    

90 
Marty Wilson - Centre, AL and Brian Mitchell - 
Harselle, AL      17.86  4 - 0  0 0 136  $              -    

91 
Don Privette - Stevenson, AL and Bruce Summers 
- Sherwood, TN      17.69  5 - 0  0 0 135  $              -    

92 
Kevin Westmoreland - Cartersville, GA and 
Spencer Graves - Cropwell , AL      17.6  4 - 0  6.66 0 134  $              -    

93 
Drake Lewter - Madison , AL and Tyler Wagnon - 
Athens , AL      17.5  5 - 0  0 0 133  $              -    

94 
Mike Fitzpatrick - Cartersville, GA and Gary 
Fitzpatrick - Dallas, GA      17.47  5 - 0  0 0 132  $              -    

95 
Chris Blackwood - Remlap , AL and Larry Melvin - 
Cleveland , AL      17.45  5 - 0  0 0 131  $              -    

96 
Billy Adcock - Athens, AL and Darian Kyle - 
Athens, AL Phoenix 17.44  5 - 1 0 1 130  $              -    

97 
Michael Doty - Weaver, AL and Johnny Andrews 
- Ohatchee, AL      17.36  5 - 0  0 0 129  $              -    

98 
Donnie Story - Athens, AL and Denver Satterlee - 
Athens, AL      17.3  5 - 0  0 0 128  $              -    

99 
William Darby - Fayetteville, TN and John 
Greenwood - Tullahoma, TN      17.23  5 - 0  0 0 127  $              -    

100 
Chad Hall - Cullman, AL and Ryan Hall - 
Springville, AL      17.19  5 - 0  0 0 126  $              -    

101 
Tracy Robinson - Gadsden, AL and Dustin 
Robinson - Gadsden, AL      17.17  5 - 0  0 0 125  $              -    

101 
Anthony Vintson - Cullman , AL and Will Phillips - 
Cropwell, AL      17.17  5 - 0  0 0 125  $              -    

103 
James Demoss - New Johnsonville, TN and Eric 
Fuller - New Johnsonville, TN      17.12  5 - 0  0 0 123  $              -    

104 
Chuck Stevens - Rogersville, AL and Dale Stevens 
- Killen, AL      17.04  5 - 0  0 0 122  $              -    

105 
Phillip Nunnelley - Cullman, AL and Robin Erb - 
Crane Hill, AL      17.01  5 - 0  0 0 121  $              -    



 

 

106 
Clifton Bates - Killen, AL and Daniel Heideger - 
Huntsville, AL      16.94  5 - 0  0 0 120  $              -    

107 
Justin Buckles - White, GA and Chadd Jones - 
Kathleen, GA      16.89  5 - 0  0 0 119  $              -    

108 
Austin Foster - Jacksonville , AL and Joseph Day - 
Fruithurst, AL      16.47  5 - 1 0 1 118  $              -    

109 
Walker Brown - Loretto, TN and Sloan 
Pennington - Childersburg, AL Phoenix 16.42  5 - 0  0 0 117  $              -    

110 
Jamie Starnes - Canton, GA and Ricky Fowler - 
Canton, GA      16.37  5 - 0  0 0 116  $              -    

111 
Randy Hobbs - Dawson, AL and Mark Svendsen - 
Atlanta, GA      16.28  5 - 0  0 0 115  $              -    

112 
Preston Henson - College Grove , TN and Adam 
Lynn - Columbania , TN      16.11  5 - 0  0 0 114  $              -    

113 
Danny Shell - Guntersville , AL and Anthony Land 
- Albertvile, AL      16.01  5 - 0  0 0 113  $              -    

114 
Matthew Roberts - Slemp, KY and Terry Roberts 
- Slemp, KY      15.99  5 - 0  0 0 112  $              -    

115 
Braxton Cupps - Gardendale, AL and Jeff Arledge 
- Warrior , AL      15.82  5 - 0  0 0 111  $              -    

116 
Jay Kendrick - Grant, AL and Chuck Hughes - 
Adairsville , GA      15.79  5 - 0  0 0 110  $              -    

117 
Waylon Mullis - Duncanville, AL and Jeff Fansler - 
Grant, AL      15.63  5 - 0  0 0 109  $              -    

118 
Connor Morris - Boaz, AL and Preston Morris - 
Boaz , AL Phoenix 15.61  5 - 0  0 0 108  $              -    

119 
Lee Brown - Hokes Bluff, AL and LJ Brown - 
Hokes Bluff, AL      15.58  5 - 0  0 0 107  $              -    

120 
Ethan Franklin - Hayden, AL and Steve Wilson - 
Empire, AL      15.56  5 - 0  0 0 106  $              -    

121 
Shane Cox - Iuka, MS and Cameron Gautney - 
Sheffield, AL      15.52  5 - 0  0 0 105  $              -    

121 
Wendell Ison - North Vernon, IN and Richard 
Ison - New Washington, IN Phoenix 15.52  5 - 0  0 0 105  $              -    

123 
William Nichols - Wellington, AL and Jake Young 
- Jacksonville, AL      15.29  5 - 0  0 0 103  $              -    



 

 

124 
Kent Keys - Anniston , AL and David Campbell - 
Delta , AL Phoenix 15.15  5 - 0  0 0 102  $              -    

125 
Roman Calvert - Jasper , AL and Shannon Calvert 
- Jasper, AL      15.12  5 - 0  0 0 101  $              -    

126 
Shane Meers - Rome, GA and James Meers - 
Rome, GA Phoenix 15.01  5 - 0  0 0 100  $              -    

127 
Trey Daoust - Warrior, AL and Justin Daoust - 
Hayden, AL      14.9  5 - 0  0 0 99  $              -    

128 
Charlie Steele - Attalla, AL and Logan Steele - 
Attalla, AL      14.88  5 - 0  0 0 98  $              -    

129 
Darrell Newman - Huntsville, AL and Isaac 
Perkins - Union Grove, AL      14.68  5 - 0  0 0 97  $              -    

130 
Rickey Campbell - Cleveland, AL and Russell 
Silvers - Oneonta, AL      14.57  5 - 0  0 0 96  $              -    

131 
Tony Keef - Collinsville, AL and Bryan Gregory - 
Fort Payne, AL      14.55  5 - 0  0 0 95  $              -    

132 
Michael Briggs - Hartselle, AL and Kody Kodra - 
Hartselle, AL Phoenix 14.53  5 - 0  0 0 94  $              -    

133 
Kenneth Grover - Decatur, AL and Bob Blackerby 
- Chelsea, AL      14.47  5 - 0  0 0 93  $              -    

134 
Bill Hamlin - Cedar Bluff, AL and Lester Jenkins - 
Cedar Bluff, AL Phoenix 14.34  5 - 0  0 0 92  $              -    

135 
Todd Beaty - Livingston , TN and Ethan 
Mcdonald - Livingston , TN Phoenix 14.26  5 - 0  0 0 91  $              -    

136 
Phillip Harrell - Scottsboro, AL and Clint 
Gilbertson - Union Grove, AL Phoenix 14.25  5 - 0  0 0 90  $              -    

136 
Vance Hines - Addison, AL and Tim Hines - 
Jasper, AL Phoenix 14.25  5 - 0  0 0 90  $              -    

138 
John Kellett - Springville, AL and Robert Storey - 
Rainbow City, AL      14.22  5 - 0  0 0 88  $              -    

139 
Matthew Campbell - Defuniak Springs , FL and 
Michael Campbell - North Vernon , IN      14.16  5 - 0  0 0 87  $              -    

140 
Isaac Duncan - Nettleton, MS and Will Duncan - 
Summit, MS      14.13  3 - 0  0 0 86  $              -    

141 
Paul Earnest - Jasper, AL and Chris Swindle - 
Parrish, AL      13.99  5 - 0  0 0 85  $              -    



 

 

141 
Scott Lentz - Columbia, TN and Drew Thornton - 
Columbia, TN Phoenix 13.99  5 - 0  0 0 85  $              -    

143 
Phillip Dukes - Rainsville, AL and Bailey Dukes - 
Rainsville, AL      13.98  5 - 0  0 0 83  $              -    

144 
Dylan Merritt - Euharlee, GA and Lindsay Merritt 
- Euharlee, GA Phoenix 13.95  3 - 0  7.07 0 82  $              -    

144 
Travis Hill - Athens, AL and Roger Comer - 
Rogersville, AL      13.95  5 - 0  0 0 82  $              -    

146 
Tim Thornbury - Chattanooga, TN and Tyler 
Thornbury - Chattanooga, TN      13.72  5 - 0  0 0 80  $              -    

146 
Mike Hood - Winchester, TN and Rocco Simeri - 
Winchester, TN      13.72  5 - 0  0 0 80  $              -    

148 
Joshua Campbell - Gadsden , AL and Kevin 
Hollingsworth - Albertville, AL      13.5  5 - 0  0 0 78  $              -    

149 
Alan Mccoy - Blounstville, AL and Tim Mccoy - 
Blounstville, AL      13.46  5 - 0  0 0 77  $              -    

150 
Dalton Spears - Centre, AL and Charles Spears - 
Centre, AL      13.33  4 - 0  0 0 76  $              -    

151 
Teron Prince - New Hope, AL and Ivan Lemley - 
New Hope, AL      13.27  5 - 0  0 0 75  $              -    

152 
Denis Miller - Cullman, AL and Anthony Gay - 
Vinemont, AL      13.24  4 - 0  0 0 74  $              -    

153 
Lance Whitaker - Guntersville, AL and Jeremy 
Briscoe - Arab, AL      12.87  4 - 0  0 0 73  $              -    

154 
Jason Metz - Dallas, GA and Candice Metz - 
Dallas, GA      12.65  4 - 0  0 0 72  $              -    

155 
Dylan White - Florence , AL and Jared Kawalec - 
Waterloo, AL      12.58  4 - 0  0 0 71  $              -    

156 
Donny Beck - Florence, AL and Tony Harvey - 
Rogersville , AL      12.54  5 - 0  0 0 70  $              -    

157 
Gavin Moye - Madison, AL and Luke Jarrell - 
Madison, AL      12.49  5 - 0  0 0 69  $              -    

158 
Thomas Garbacz - Cumming, GA and Jonathon 
Garbacz - Cumming, GA      11.89  4 - 0  0 0 68  $              -    

159 
J.J. Atwell - Oneonta, AL and Steve Fultz - 
Gardendale, AL      11.72  5 - 0  0 0 67  $              -    



 

 

160 
David Cagle - Athens, AL and Gary Bates - 
Athens, AL      11.25  5 - 0  0 0 66  $              -    

161 
Jim Barnette - Decatur, AL and Scott Russell - 
Northport, AL      11.09  4 - 0  0 0 65  $              -    

162 
Sam Moody - Rogersville, AL and Ray Battles jr. - 
Evans, GA      11  5 - 1 0 1 64  $              -    

163 
Ash Ghoja - Athens, AL and Danny Pettus - 
Meridianville, AL      10.81  4 - 0  0 0 63  $              -    

164 
Phil Mansfield - Kodak, TN and Frank Mackin - 
State Line, MS      10.46  3 - 0  5.75 0 62  $              -    

165 
Lisa Johnson - Centre, AL and Mike Johnson - 
Centre, AL      10.14  3 - 0  0 0 61  $              -    

166 
Dillion Singleton - Bremen, GA and Chris Allen - 
Wedowee, AL      10.03  3 - 0  0 0 60  $              -    

167 
Stephen Mcavoy - Springville , AL and Josh Butts 
- Springville , AL      10.01  3 - 0  0 0 59  $              -    

168 
John Maner - Cullman, AL and Steve Jacques - 
Addison, AL Phoenix 9.91  4 - 0  0 0 58  $              -    

169 
Keith Vann - Cedartown, GA and Jeremy Jones - 
Cedartown, GA      9.88  3 - 0  0 0 57  $              -    

170 
Joe Newmans - Anniston, AL and Jeremiah 
Sparks - Jacksonville, AL      9.79  3 - 0  0 0 56  $              -    

171 
Rob Wright - Rocky Top, TN and Steve Atwood - 
Maryville, TN Phoenix 9.63  4 - 0  0 0 55  $              -    

172 
Garrett Booth - Northport , AL and Phillip Booth - 
Northport , AL      9.41  3 - 0  0 0 54  $              -    

173 
Danny Heard - Rogersville, AL and Fisher Heard - 
Rogersville, AL Phoenix 9.39  3 - 0  0 0 53  $              -    

174 
Jerry Hartline - Cedartown, GA and Robbin 
Vaughn - Arley, AL      9.08  3 - 0  0 0 52  $              -    

175 
Scottie Cox - Wedowee, AL and Trey Sorrells - 
Wedowee, AL Phoenix 9.06  4 - 0  0 0 51  $              -    

176 
Lawrence Judd - Guntersville, AL and Preston 
Judd - Guntersville, AL      8.79  3 - 0  0 0 50  $              -    

177 
Tim Griffith - Centre, AL and David Eyrse - 
Collinsville, AL      8.41  3 - 0  0 0 49  $              -    



 

 

178 
Sean Camp - Dallas, GA and Craig Seay - Dallas, 
GA      8.23  3 - 0  0 0 48  $              -    

179 
Weston Hardyman - Cullman, AL and Andrew 
Bradford - Cullman, AL      8.08  3 - 0  0 0 47  $              -    

180 
Justin Bussey - Fulton, MS and Ben Webb - 
Mooreville, MS      7.86  2 - 0  0 0 46  $              -    

181 
Timothy Campbell - Athens, AL and Richie Todd - 
Hartselle, AL Phoenix 7.69  3 - 0  0 0 45  $              -    

182 
Christian Clemmons - Florence, AL and Michael 
Larkin - Florence , AL Phoenix 7.58  3 - 0  0 0 44  $              -    

183 
Adam Brown - Rainbow City, AL and Jason 
Morgan - Gadsden, AL      7.57  4 - 0  0 0 43  $              -    

184 
Greg Jones - Piedmont, AL and Larry McNeil - 
Meridianville, AL      7.25  2 - 0  0 0 42  $              -    

185 
Tommy Petroski - Cartersville , GA and Barry 
Holbert - Calhoun, GA Phoenix 7.13  3 - 0  0 0 41  $              -    

186 
Shannon Thomas - Vinemont, AL and Shane Kent 
- Vinemont , AL Phoenix 6.8  2 - 0  0 0 40  $              -    

187 
Scott Myers - Owens Cross Roads, AL and Ryan 
Myers - Owens Cross Roads, AL      6.69  1 - 0  0 0 39  $              -    

188 
Robert Ehret - Red Bud, IL and Mike Russell - 
Benton, KY      6.68  2 - 0  0 0 38  $              -    

189 
Allen Renner - Rockmart, GA and Tristan Renner 
- Rockmart, GA      6.42  2 - 0  0 0 37  $              -    

190 
Johnathan Post - Buchanan, GA and Timothy 
Fielder - Waco, GA      6.37  3 - 0  0 0 36  $              -    

191 
Dustin Formby - Piedmont, AL and Jonathan 
Prater - Gaylesville, AL Phoenix 6.36  2 - 0  0 0 35  $              -    

192 
Allen Branham - Mount Olive, AL and Gene 
Branham - Mount Olive, AL Phoenix 5.91  2 - 0  0 0 34  $              -    

193 
Rowland Liverett - Sumiton, AL and Michael 
Smith - Trafford, AL      5.82  2 - 0  0 0 33  $              -    

194 
Charles Estes - Oxford, AL and Austin Archer - 
Anniston, AL      5.6  2 - 0  0 0 32  $              -    

195 
Harry Peyton II - Guntersville, AL and Harry 
Peyton - Decatur, AL Phoenix 5.42  2 - 0  0 0 31  $              -    



 

 

196 
Jeff Seabolt - Aragon, GA and David Seabolt - 
Aragon, GA Phoenix 4.42  1 - 0  0 0 30  $              -    

197 
Steven Kerby - Town Creek, AL and Nathan Kerby 
- Town Creek, AL      3.98  1 - 0  0 0 29  $              -    

198 
Roy Morgan - Hazel Green, AL and Larry 
Freeman - Arab, AL      3.58  1 - 0  0 0 28  $              -    

199 
Dean Nelson - Cedar Bluff, AL and Dwayne 
Nelson - Cedartown, GA Phoenix 3.4  1 - 0  0 0 27  $              -    

199 
Robert Pauer - Scottsboro, AL and J D Garrison - 
Guntersville, AL Phoenix 3.4  1 - 0  0 0 27  $              -    

201 
David Kyle - Rogersville, AL and Scott Callahan - 
Elkmont, AL      2.83  1 - 0  0 0 25  $              -    

202 
Drew Hicks - Athens, AL and Wesley Webster - 
Elkmont, AL      2.76  1 - 0  0 0 24  $              -    

203 
Jonathan Vinson - Hazel Green, AL and Wyatt 
Brown - Huntsville, AL      2.51  1 - 0  0 0 23  $              -    

204 
Mark Singleton - Owens Cross Roads, AL and Lee 
Jolly - Florence, AL      2.43  1 - 0  0 0 22  $              -    

205 
Joel Mayfield - Perkinston, MS and Tally 
Mayfield - Perkinston, MS Phoenix 2.19  1 - 0  0 0 21  $              -    

206 
Jake Gipson - Birmingham , AL and Michael 
Gipson - Niceville, FL Phoenix 1.94  1 - 0  0 0 20  $              -    

207 
Brian Huffstutler - Trafford, AL and Steven Moro 
- Trafford, AL      0  0 - 0  0 0 10  $              -    

207 
Ben Lakey - Nauvoo, AL and Jordan Mcgehee - 
Jasper, AL      0  0 - 0  0 0 10  $              -    

207 
Cody Hurley - Murfreesboro , TN and Randy Ross 
- Auburntown , TN      0  0 - 0  0 0 10  $              -    

207 
Bradley Jones - Aragon , GA and Broox Goza - 
Centre, AL      0  0 - 0  0 0 10  $              -    

207 
Craig Grubbs - Tishomingo, MS and Matt 
Ferguson - Pontotoc, MS      0  0 - 0  0 0 10  $              -    

207 
Steven West - Mooreville, MS and Wendell Edgil 
- Winfield , AL      0  0 - 0  0 0 10  $              -    

207 
Jeff Cannon - Douglasville, GA and Marty Colley - 
Ashville, AL      0  0 - 0  0 0 10  $              -    



 

 

207 
Michael Mclaurin - Chickamauga, GA and Jordan 
Boyd - Warrior, AL      0  0 - 0  0 0 10  $              -    

207 
Taylor Gault - Hokes Bluff , AL and Randall 
Barnard - Rainbow City, AL      0  0 - 0  0 0 10  $              -    

207 
Nathaniel Bradley - Trussville, AL and Chase 
Parnell - Trussville, AL      0  0 - 0  0 0 10  $              -    

207 
Jeremy Doss - Haleyville , AL and Johnny 
Albritton - Cullman , AL      0  0 - 0  0 0 10  $              -    

207 
Stephen Maliborski - Collierville , TN and Dania 
Xiong - Fresno, CA      0  1 - 0  0 15 10  $              -    

 
 

 


